42
12
41
1241
Relays & Solenoids
R
el
ay

959-19410910200350 to ±350
959-18210910100350 to ±350
Order Code
Off state
Resistance
Control Current
(ma) norm
Load Current @
25°C (mA) max
On-State
resistance Ω (max)
Load Voltage
Range (Vpk)
959-224G3VM-W-S0 to ±350
Double Pole, ac or dc Load
959-212G3VM-3F-S0 to ±350
959-200G3VM-2F-S0 to ±350
Surface Mount, Single Pole, ac or dc Load
959-194G3VM-3-S0 to ±350
959-182G3VM-2-S0 to ±350
Single Pole, ac or dc Load
500+100+20+1+
Price Each
Order Code